
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UNLV 276  283  301       860  -4 
2  2  2   Nevada 285  279  309       873  +9 
3  3  3   Augusta 286  288  307       881  +17 
4  T4  4   Furman 287  296  305       888  +24 

T6  T7  5   Washington 291  295  303       889  +25 
14  T4  6   Cal Poly 302  281  313       896  +32 
5  T4  7   North Florida 289  294  317       900  +36 

10  T7  8   New Mexico 295  291  317       903  +39 
12  9  9   James Madison 299  289  317       905  +41 
T8  T10  10   Old Dominion 294  296  316       906  +42 
13  T10  11   Colorado State 300  290  318       908  +44 
15  15  12   Grand Canyon 304  294  315       913  +49 
11  13  13   Gonzaga University 298  294  322       914  +50 
T8  14  14   UC Irvine 294  300  321       915  +51 
T6  12  15   Fresno State 291  300  331       922  +58 
16  16  16   UC Davis 305  301  322       928  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Leah John  Nevada  69   66  77       212  -4   
T4 2   Kendall Todd  UNLV  67   74  73       214  -2   
2 3   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  72   67  76       215  -1   

T9 4   Chloe Holder  Augusta  70   73  73       216  E   
T9 T5   Anna Morgan  Furman  71   72  74       217  +1   
T6 T5   Angela Bagasbas  UC Irvine  72   70  75       217  +1   
T9 7   Hina Matsui *  UNLV  74   69  75       218  +2   
T25 8   Stefanie Deng  Washington  71   75  73       219  +3   
T44 T9   Sydney Bryan  UNLV  76   72  72       220  +4   
T9 T9   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  73   70  77       220  +4   
T9 T9   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  74   69  77       220  +4   
3 T9   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  68   72  80       220  +4   

T18 T13   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  72   72  77       221  +5   
T4 T13   Veronica Joels  UNLV  69   72  80       221  +5   
T22 T13   Tatum Walsh  James Madison  73   72  76       221  +5   
T18 T13   Anitra Khoth  Nevada  72   72  77       221  +5   
T34 T17   Sophia Burnett  Furman  73   74  75       222  +6   
T25 T17   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  73   73  76       222  +6   
T25 T17   McKenzi Hall *  UNLV  73   73  76       222  +6   
T18 T17   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  74   70  78       222  +6   
T22 T17   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  70   75  77       222  +6   
T6 T17   Jensen Jalufka  Cal Poly  72   70  80       222  +6   
T25 T17   Elizabeth Scholtes  Cal Poly  77   69  76       222  +6   
T9 T24   Quynn Duong  Gonzaga University  72   71  80       223  +7   
T22 T24   Jessica Hall  Fresno State  70   75  78       223  +7   
T9 T24   Harriet Lynch  Fresno State  72   71  80       223  +7   
T34 T24   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  70   77  76       223  +7   
T25 T28   Daniela Gonzalez Pinto  North Florida  73   73  78       224  +8   
T44 T28   Victoria Gailey  Nevada  79   69  76       224  +8   
T34 T28   Kyra Cox  Furman  73   74  77       224  +8   
T44 T28   Brittany Kwon  Washington  75   73  76       224  +8   
T25 T32   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  70   76  79       225  +9   
T18 T32   Camille Boyd  Washington  73   71  81       225  +9   
T34 T32   Chaewon Baek  Gonzaga University  70   77  78       225  +9   
T34 T35   Kamille Dimayuga  Cal Poly  76   71  79       226  +10   
T50 T35   Lisa-Marie Pagliano *  New Mexico  76   73  77       226  +10   
T9 T35   Kaitlin Fleiner  Nevada  71   72  83       226  +10   
T62 T35   Gabby Minier  Colorado State  80   72  74       226  +10   
T25 T35   Natalia Yoko  Augusta  74   72  80       226  +10   
T34 T35   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  74   73  79       226  +10   
T34 T41   Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon  73   74  80       227  +11   
T50 T41   Kendall Turner  James Madison  76   73  78       227  +11   
T44 T41   Chloe Lauer  New Mexico  73   75  79       227  +11   
T54 T41   Carly Strole  Grand Canyon  78   72  77       227  +11   

T34 T45   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  74   73  81       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 T45   Nicole Page  Augusta  69   73  86       228  +12   
T34 T47   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  73   74  82       229  +13   
T9 T47   Kate Owens  James Madison  75   68  86       229  +13   
T50 T47   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  76   73  80       229  +13   
T44 T47   Vanessa Wang  Cal Poly  77   71  81       229  +13   
T25 T47   Gracie Olkowski *  UNLV  73   73  83       229  +13   
T34 T47   Lacey Uchida  Colorado State  75   72  82       229  +13   
T69 T47   Jamie Hsieh  Washington  77   76  76       229  +13   
T44 T47   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  75   73  81       229  +13   
T62 T55   Kaylyn Noh  Cal Poly  78   74  78       230  +14   
T57 T55   Danielle Ujimori  Nevada  73   78  79       230  +14   
T54 T55   Sienna Lyford  UC Irvine  75   75  80       230  +14   
T54 T58   Cassie Kim  Gonzaga University  79   71  81       231  +15   
T57 T58   Payton Fehringer  Grand Canyon  79   72  80       231  +15   
T25 T60   Sara McKevitt  North Florida  73   73  86       232  +16   
T57 T60   Jessie Cai  North Florida  77   74  81       232  +16   
T57 T60   Sarah Busey  Old Dominion  75   76  81       232  +16   
T76 T60   Kennedy Knox  Washington  72   82  78       232  +16   
T62 T64   Marina Mata  UC Davis  78   74  81       233  +17   
T50 T64   Megan Yang  UC Irvine  73   76  84       233  +17   
T69 T64   Constanza Guerrero  Grand Canyon  74   79  80       233  +17   
T62 T64   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  76   76  81       233  +17   
T78 68   Amelia Williams  James Madison  79   76  79       234  +18   
T69 T69   Anita Saechueng  New Mexico  75   78  82       235  +19   
81 T69   Alexis Linam  Grand Canyon  81   76  78       235  +19   

T62 T71   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  75   77  84       236  +20   
T62 T71   Kayleigh Reinke  James Madison  75   77  84       236  +20   
T57 T71   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  74   77  85       236  +20   
T69 T74   Delana Basanisi  Fresno State  78   75  85       238  +22   
T69 T74   Charlotte Ryoo  UC Irvine  74   79  85       238  +22   
80 T74   Nicole Zhang  UC Irvine  75   81  82       238  +22   

T78 T74   Savannah Hylton  Furman  79   76  83       238  +22   
T69 78   Pemika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  79   74  86       239  +23   
82 79   Elle Rastvortseva  UC Davis  78   81  81       240  +24   

T69 80   Nicola Kamikski  Fresno State  74   79  88       241  +25   
T62 81   Mary Scott Wolfe  Gonzaga University  77   75  90       242  +26   
T83 T82   Caroline Crumrine *  Furman  81   80  82       243  +27   
T76 T82   Yu Shang  Fresno State  75   79  89       243  +27   
T83 84   Kaysa Panke  Gonzaga University  83   78  83       244  +28   
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The Show
Spanish Trail Country Club

Las Vegas , NV 
Spanish Trail Rebel Beach and Spanish Trail The Show 

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 UNLV -4 276 283 301 860

2 Kendall Todd -2 67 74 73 214
3 Nicole Lorup -1 72 67 76 215

T9 Sydney Bryan +4 76 72 72 220
T9 Toa Yokoyama +4 68 72 80 220

T13 Veronica Joels +5 69 72 80 221

2 Nevada +9 285 279 309 873

1 Leah John -4 69 66 77 212
T13 Anitra Khoth +5 72 72 77 221
T28 Victoria Gailey +8 79 69 76 224
T35 Kaitlin Fleiner +10 71 72 83 226
T55 Danielle Ujimori +14 73 78 79 230

3 Augusta +17 286 288 307 881

4 Chloe Holder E 70 73 73 216
T17 Napabhach Boon-In +6 73 73 76 222
T17 Kennedy Carroll +6 74 70 78 222
T35 Natalia Yoko +10 74 72 80 226
T45 Nicole Page +12 69 73 86 228

4 Furman +24 287 296 305 888

T5 Anna Morgan +1 71 72 74 217
T17 Sophia Burnett +6 73 74 75 222
T28 Kyra Cox +8 73 74 77 224
T32 Sarah-Eve Rheaume +9 70 76 79 225
T74 Savannah Hylton +22 79 76 83 238

5 Washington +25 291 295 303 889

8 Stefanie Deng +3 71 75 73 219
T28 Brittany Kwon +8 75 73 76 224
T32 Camille Boyd +9 73 71 81 225
T47 Jamie Hsieh +13 77 76 76 229
T60 Kennedy Knox +16 72 82 78 232

6 Cal Poly +32 302 281 313 896

T17 Elizabeth Scholtes +6 77 69 76 222
T17 Jensen Jalufka +6 72 70 80 222
T35 Kamille Dimayuga +10 76 71 79 226
T47 Vanessa Wang +13 77 71 81 229
T55 Kaylyn Noh +14 78 74 78 230

7 North Florida +36 289 294 317 900

T24 Christin Eisenbeiss +7 70 77 76 223
T28 Daniela Gonzalez Pinto +8 73 73 78 224
T47 Mindy Herrick +13 73 74 82 229
T60 Sara McKevitt +16 73 73 86 232
T60 Jessie Cai +16 77 74 81 232

8 New Mexico +39 295 291 317 903

T9 Napat Lertsadwattana +4 73 70 77 220
T41 Chloe Lauer +11 73 75 79 227
T45 Myah McDonald +12 74 73 81 228
T47 Lauren Lehigh +13 76 73 80 229
T69 Anita Saechueng +19 75 78 82 235

9 James Madison +41 299 289 317 905

T13 Tatum Walsh +5 73 72 76 221
T41 Kendall Turner +11 76 73 78 227
T47 Kate Owens +13 75 68 86 229

68 Amelia Williams +18 79 76 79 234
T71 Kayleigh Reinke +20 75 77 84 236

10 Old Dominion +42 294 296 316 906

T9 Federica Torre +4 74 69 77 220
T17 Jana Melichova +6 70 75 77 222
T60 Sarah Busey +16 75 76 81 232
T64 Pilar Muguruza +17 76 76 81 233
T71 Leah Onosato +20 75 77 84 236

11 Colorado State +44 300 290 318 908

T13 Andrea Bergsdottir +5 72 72 77 221
T35 Gabby Minier +10 80 72 74 226
T47 Lacey Uchida +13 75 72 82 229
T71 Sofia Torres +20 74 77 85 236

78 Pemika Arphamongkol +23 79 74 86 239

12 Grand Canyon +49 304 294 315 913

T41 Siripatsorn Patchana +11 73 74 80 227
T41 Carly Strole +11 78 72 77 227
T58 Payton Fehringer +15 79 72 80 231
T64 Constanza Guerrero +17 74 79 80 233
T69 Alexis Linam +19 81 76 78 235

13 Gonzaga University +50 298 294 322 914

T24 Quynn Duong +7 72 71 80 223
T32 Chaewon Baek +9 70 77 78 225
T58 Cassie Kim +15 79 71 81 231

81 Mary Scott Wolfe +26 77 75 90 242
84 Kaysa Panke +28 83 78 83 244

14 UC Irvine +51 294 300 321 915

T5 Angela Bagasbas +1 72 70 75 217
T55 Sienna Lyford +14 75 75 80 230
T64 Megan Yang +17 73 76 84 233
T74 Charlotte Ryoo +22 74 79 85 238
T74 Nicole Zhang +22 75 81 82 238

15 Fresno State +58 291 300 331 922

T24 Harriet Lynch +7 72 71 80 223
T24 Jessica Hall +7 70 75 78 223
T74 Delana Basanisi +22 78 75 85 238

80 Nicola Kamikski +25 74 79 88 241
T82 Yu Shang +27 75 79 89 243
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The Show
Spanish Trail Country Club

Las Vegas , NV 
Spanish Trail Rebel Beach and Spanish Trail The Show 

Dates: Feb 14 - Feb 15 
Teams with Players - Round 3

16 UC Davis +64 305 301 322 928

T35 Abigail Leighton +10 74 73 79 226
T47 Naomi Danner +13 75 73 81 229
T64 Marina Mata +17 78 74 81 233

79 Elle Rastvortseva +24 78 81 81 240
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

7 Hina Matsui (UNLV) 74 69 75 218

T17 McKenzi Hall (UNLV) 73 73 76 222

T35 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (New Mexico) 76 73 77 226

T47 Gracie Olkowski (UNLV) 73 73 83 229

T82 Caroline Crumrine (Furman) 81 80 82 243
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Bagasbas UC Irvine 2.83 -2 
N. Lorup UNLV 2.92 -1 
L. John Nevada 2.92 -1 
J. Jalufka Cal Poly 2.92 -1 
J. Melichova ODU 2.92 -1 
V. Joels UNLV 2.92 -1 
Q. Duong Gonzaga 2.92 -1 
S. Torres Col. St. 2.92 -1 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 2.92 -1 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 3.00 E 
K. Todd UNLV 3.00 E 
M. Hall UNLV 3.00 E 
S. Burnett Furman 3.00 E 
V. Gailey Nevada 3.00 E 
K. Carroll Augusta 3.00 E 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 3.00 E 
H. Lynch Fresno 3.00 E 
A. Morgan Furman 3.00 E 
N. Yoko Augusta 3.00 E 
G. Olkowski UNLV 3.08 +1 
S. Deng Wash 3.08 +1 
K. Fleiner Nevada 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Matsui UNLV 4.00 E 
L. John Nevada 4.03 +1 
B. Kwon Wash 4.07 +2 
K. Todd UNLV 4.07 +2 
G. Minier Col. St. 4.10 +3 
C. Holder Augusta 4.10 +3 
A. Bagasbas UC Irvine 4.10 +3 
N. Boon-In Augusta 4.10 +3 
F. Torre ODU 4.10 +3 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.10 +3 
K. Carroll Augusta 4.13 +4 
S. Deng Wash 4.13 +4 
S. Bryan UNLV 4.13 +4 
D. Gonzalez Pinto UNF 4.13 +4 
D. Ujimori Nevada 4.13 +4 
S. Burnett Furman 4.13 +4 
A. Morgan Furman 4.13 +4 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 4.13 +4 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 4.13 +4 
V. Wang Cal Poly 4.17 +5 
K. Noh Cal Poly 4.17 +5 
J. Hall Fresno 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Lorup UNLV 4.50 -6 
C. Holder Augusta 4.58 -5 
L. John Nevada 4.67 -4 
K. Todd UNLV 4.67 -4 
A. Khoth Nevada 4.67 -4 
M. Hall UNLV 4.67 -4 
T. Walsh JMU 4.67 -4 
J. Cai UNF 4.75 -3 
A. Morgan Furman 4.75 -3 
K. Knox Wash 4.83 -2 
F. Torre ODU 4.83 -2 
S. Bryan UNLV 4.83 -2 
S. Rheaume Furman 4.83 -2 
A. Leighton UC Davis 4.83 -2 
S. Deng Wash 4.83 -2 
N. Page Augusta 4.92 -1 
H. Lynch Fresno 4.92 -1 
H. Matsui UNLV 4.92 -1 
M. Mata UC Davis 4.92 -1 
V. Joels UNLV 4.92 -1 
J. Jalufka Cal Poly 4.92 -1 
K. Fleiner Nevada 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
K. Dimayuga Cal Poly 1
K. Noh Cal Poly 1
S. Rheaume Furman 1
H. Matsui UNLV 1
N. Lorup UNLV 1
K. Knox Wash 1

Birdies 
K. Todd UNLV 13
L. John Nevada 13
A. Khoth Nevada 11
J. Melichova ODU 11
F. Torre ODU 11
A. Leighton UC Davis 11
A. Morgan Furman 11
N. Lorup UNLV 11
T. Yokoyama UNLV 10
V. Joels UNLV 10
S. Deng Wash 10
N. Page Augusta 10
C. Holder Augusta 10
A. Bagasbas UC Irvine 10
E. Scholtes Cal Poly 9
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 9
S. Rheaume Furman 9
Q. Duong Gonzaga 9
H. Matsui UNLV 9
S. Bryan UNLV 8
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 8
C. Kim Gonzaga 8

Pars 
K. Fleiner Nevada 42
J. Hall Fresno 40
J. Hsieh Wash 40
B. Kwon Wash 39
H. Lynch Fresno 38
D. Ujimori Nevada 38
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 38
M. McDonald N Mexico 38
C. Lauer N Mexico 37
A. Williams JMU 37
S. Burnett Furman 37
A. Linam Grn Canyon 37
V. Wang Cal Poly 37
D. Gonzalez Pinto UNF 37
M. Hall UNLV 36
K. Carroll Augusta 36
L. Pagliano N Mexico 36
V. Gailey Nevada 36
L. Lehigh N Mexico 35
T. Walsh JMU 35
K. Turner JMU 35
C. Strole Grn Canyon 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Spanish Trail The Show 74.30 84

2 Spanish Trail The Show 73.80 84

3 Spanish Trail The Show 79.63 84

 

Total Average Scores
Spanish Trail The Show 75.91 252

 

Spanish Trail Country Club: Spanish Trail The Show
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 378     5 44 32 3   

2 3 165     6 50 19 7 2 

3 4 365     12 40 28 4   

4 4 340     2 41 29 6 6 

5 4 360     4 38 31 10 1 

6 5 542   1 14 42 20 5 2 

7 3 135     6 49 25 4   

8 5 508   1 7 51 20 4 1 

9 4 384     8 42 31 3   

10 4 380     8 42 31 3   

11 5 514     15 43 13 10 3 

12 3 150     5 50 21 5 3 

13 4 390     2 22 31 16 13 

14 3 148     8 55 19 1 1 

15 4 370     3 53 22 6   

16 4 377     3 45 18 14 4 

17 4 386     9 39 35 1   

18 5 510     16 45 17 5 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 390 +1.26 

4 4 340 +0.71 

16 4 377 +0.65 

5 4 360 +0.60 

12 3 150 +0.44 

1 4 378 +0.39 

2 3 165 +0.39 

15 4 370 +0.37 

9 4 384 +0.35 

10 4 380 +0.35 

17 4 386 +0.33 

7 3 135 +0.32 

11 5 514 +0.32 

3 4 365 +0.29 

8 5 508 +0.26 

6 5 542 +0.24 

14 3 148 +0.19 

18 5 510 +0.17 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 377 +0.55 

13 4 390 +0.29 

14 3 148 +0.25 

10 4 380 +0.24 

15 4 370 +0.18 

17 4 386 +0.17 

11 5 514 +0.17 

12 3 150 +0.14 

9 4 384 +0.13 

2 3 165 +0.13 

7 3 135 +0.12 

4 4 340 +0.11 

8 5 508 +0.07 

5 4 360 +0.02 

3 4 365 -0.01 

6 5 542 -0.04 

1 4 378 -0.06 

18 5 510 -0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 377 +0.36 

13 4 390 +0.30 

17 4 386 +0.25 

4 4 340 +0.21 

14 3 148 +0.20 

10 4 380 +0.18 

7 3 135 +0.15 

8 5 508 +0.12 

2 3 165 +0.10 

15 4 370 +0.07 

11 5 514 +0.04 

12 3 150 +0.04 

5 4 360 +0.02 

3 4 365 +0.02 

9 4 384 -0.01 

18 5 510 -0.05 

6 5 542 -0.06 

1 4 378 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 390 +1.26 

4 4 340 +0.71 

16 4 377 +0.65 

5 4 360 +0.60 

12 3 150 +0.44 

1 4 378 +0.39 

2 3 165 +0.39 

15 4 370 +0.37 

10 4 380 +0.35 

9 4 384 +0.35 

17 4 386 +0.33 

7 3 135 +0.32 

11 5 514 +0.32 

3 4 365 +0.29 

8 5 508 +0.26 

6 5 542 +0.24 

14 3 148 +0.19 

18 5 510 +0.17 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 378   1 31 174 43 3   

2 3 165     20 174 46 10 2 

3 4 365     34 163 51 4   

4 4 340     23 147 63 13 6 

5 4 360     33 145 62 11 1 

6 5 542   2 48 154 36 8 4 

7 3 135     19 169 59 5   

8 5 508   1 28 169 43 9 2 

9 4 384     40 140 65 7   

10 4 380     23 151 71 6 1 

11 5 514   1 46 140 43 17 5 

12 3 150     28 162 50 8 4 

13 4 390     17 124 74 22 15 

14 3 148     22 159 68 1 2 

15 4 370   1 26 153 64 8   

16 4 377     17 139 57 30 9 

17 4 386     24 148 75 3 2 

18 5 510     59 148 36 7 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23675&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

